Source

I nterlink

Media

Round 6 AMA

Geico

Power sports

Endurocross

Series

11/21/2009

Race Results

EX PRO

Feature

Finish

1 1
2 4
3 2
4 5
S 111
6 247
7 7
8 118
9 311
10 17
11 12

Number Brand

Kaw
Ktm
Kaw
Kaw
Ktm
Ktm
Ktm
Hsq

Ktm

Kaw

Race: 13
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Graham

Jarvis
235698 DY peoria, AZ

Abbott

Moto
1

Printed:
am

Moto

10

11

2
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12:16

Moto
3

Points

30

25

21

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10



